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University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

AMBUKAR YASH GANESH 

POOJA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT302

 4D2 84313+ 30+

USIT3P2

 8A2 1634-- 34+

USIT303

 4D2 84110+ 31+

USIT3P3

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT304

 4D2 84212+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 6B2 125012+ 38+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2040-- 40

 4618135 B126 2023016401255034

202

6.30 20 202 

389

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

DARJI JAY RAKESH NAMITA PASS

USIT301

 5C2 104717 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT302

 4D2 84110+ 31

USIT3P2

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT303

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P3

 8A2 1631-- 31+

USIT304

 5C2 104811+ 37+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT305

 6B2 125418+ 36+

USIT3P5

 4D2 821-- 21+

 4675500 B130 2023016401258237

205

6.50 20 205 

402

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.10       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/DUBEY SONI SUBHASH 

CHANDRA CHANDRAKALA

PASS

USIT301

 5C2 104510+ 35

USIT3P1

 10O2 2048-- 48+

USIT302

 5C2 104612+ 34+

USIT3P2

 6B2 1225-- 25+

USIT303

 7B+2 145916+ 43+

USIT3P3

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT304

 8A2 166215+ 47+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT305

 5C2 104512+ 33+

USIT3P5

 8A2 1631-- 31+

 4884521 B+148 2023016401387532

207

7.40 20 207 

445

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

GAUD SHIVA NIRANJAN 

SANGEETA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84311+ 32+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT302

 4D2 84210+ 32

USIT3P2

 7B+2 1428-- 28+

USIT303

 7B+2 145522 33+

USIT3P3

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT304

 5C2 104710+ 37

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT305

 10O2 208022+ 58+

USIT3P5

 7B+2 1429-- 29+

 4483827 B134 2023016401256181

208

6.70 20 208 

421

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

GUPTA AMAN SATANAND 

LEELAVATI

FAIL

USIT301

 0F2 01210 02F

USIT3P1

 10O2 2045-- 45+

USIT302

 0F2 01810+ 08F

USIT3P2

 8A2 1630-- 30+

USIT303

 0F2 02110+ 11F

USIT3P3

 4D2 821-- 21+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT305

 4D2 84313+ 30

USIT3P5

 4D2 820-- 20

3 4675499 NA86 2023016401258013

210

NA 14 210 

287

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :14.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

JADHAV VEDANT SHASHI 

SHIVANI

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT302

 4D2 84312+ 31+

USIT3P2

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT303

 4D2 84410+ 34

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT304

 5C2 104616+ 30+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT305

 8A2 166121+ 40+

USIT3P5

 7B+2 1429-- 29+

 4514719 B+140 2023016401255371

214

7.00 20 214 

422

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

23-April-2025Date :
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23/04/2025

SYBSC-IT
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PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

JAIN DHRUV SURESH SONAL PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84212+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 8A2 166010+ 50

USIT3P2

 10O2 2046-- 46+

USIT303

 6B2 125210+ 42

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT305

 10O2 208322+ 61+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2042-- 42+

 4539431 A162 2023016401254062

215

8.10 20 215 

490

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

JALAN MEET AMIT MONICA PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 4D2 84412+ 32+

USIT3P2

 7B+2 1429-- 29+

USIT303

 4D2 84110+ 31

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1835-- 35+

USIT304

 6B2 125020 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT305

 9A+2 187920+ 59+

USIT3P5

 8A2 1632-- 32+

 4712293 B+140 2023016401259384

216

7.00 20 216 

429

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KHEDEKAR SAHIL PRAMOD 

PRAJAKTA

FAIL

USIT301

 5C2 104818+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2049-- 49+

USIT302

 4D2 84313+ 30+

USIT3P2

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT303

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P3

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT304

 0F2 03416+ 18F

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT305

 4D2 84212+ 30+

USIT3P5

 8A2 1631-- 31+

1 4380439 NA116 2022016401115093

217

NA 18 217 

385

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

JHA HIMANSHU KAPILDEV 

POOJA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2046-- 46+

USIT302

 4D2 84211+ 31

USIT3P2

 10O2 2048-- 48+

USIT303

 4D2 84410+ 34

USIT3P3

 6B2 1226-- 26+

USIT304

 5C2 104511+ 34+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT305

 6B2 125319+ 34+

USIT3P5

 5C2 1024-- 24+

 4380435 B128 2022016401113136

219

6.40 20 219 

410

Sem I : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KANOJIA SUNNY ARVIND ARTI PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P2

 6B2 1225-- 25+

USIT303

 5C2 104615 31+

USIT3P3

 6B2 1226-- 26+

USIT304

 5C2 104512+ 33+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 5C2 104515+ 30+

USIT3P5

 5C2 1024-- 24

 4618137 C118 2023016401255637

222

5.90 20 222 

371

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

KUSHWAHA PRINCEKUMAR 

CHANDRIKA NIRMALA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84310+ 33+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P2

 8A2 1631-- 31+

USIT303

 4D2 84210+ 32

USIT3P3

 8A2 1630-- 30+

USIT304

 5C2 104512+ 33+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 10O2 208022+ 58+

USIT3P5

 5C2 1023-- 23+

 4618133 B134 2023016401252852

226

6.70 20 226 

415

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

23-April-2025Date :
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University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified
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MANSOORI MOHD TOUSIF 

RAFIQ SALMA

PASS

USIT301

 5C2 104818+ 30

USIT3P1

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT302

 4D2 84311+ 32

USIT3P2

 10O2 2048-- 48+

USIT303

 4D2 84212+ 30+

USIT3P3

 6B2 1226-- 26+

USIT304

 5C2 104913+ 36+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 6B2 125323+ 30+

USIT3P5

 4D2 820-- 20+

 4380440 B126 2022016401139404

227

6.30 20 227 

411

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

MOHITE NIRBHAY PRAKASH 

USHA

PASS

USIT301

 10O2 208722+ 65+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT302

 8A2 166320+ 43+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2050-- 50+

USIT303

 8A2 166312+ 51

USIT3P3

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT304

 5C2 104716+ 31+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT305

 10O2 209825+ 73+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2048-- 48+

 4645223 A+182 2023016401257346

228

9.10 20 228 

586

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

NAG PRINCE SIYARAM MANJU FAIL

USIT301

 4D2 84111 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT302

 4D2 84410+ 34+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2045-- 45+

USIT303

 0F2 03918 21F

USIT3P3

 4D2 821-- 21+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1839-- 39+

USIT305

 10O2 208021+ 59+

USIT3P5

 8A2 1634-- 34+

1 4483826 NA126 2023016401255324

230

NA 18 230 

425

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

PANDIT MITHESH AJIT AARTI PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84310+ 33+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2045-- 45+

USIT302

 4D2 84212+ 30

USIT3P2

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT303

 5C2 104818 30

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT304

 5C2 104613+ 33+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT305

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2043-- 43+

 4712265 B+140 2023016401253623

235

7.00 20 235 

423

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/PAUL NIKITA DILIP RITA FAIL

USIT301

 0F2 03118+ 13F

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 0F2 02810+ 18F

USIT3P2

 10O2 2050-- 50+

USIT303

 5C2 104717 30+

USIT3P3

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT305

 5C2 104610+ 36

USIT3P5

 10O2 2044-- 44+

2 4636469 NA128 2023016401256455

237

NA 16 237 

409

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :16.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

RAJBHAR KRISHNA SACHIN 

LALSA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84111 30

USIT3P1

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT302

 4D2 84414+ 30+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2047-- 47+

USIT303

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P3

 8A2 1631-- 31+

USIT304

 5C2 104910+ 39+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT305

 8A2 166118+ 43+

USIT3P5

 5C2 1023-- 23+

 4653859 B134 2023016401253685

241

6.70 20 241 

413

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

23-April-2025Date :
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University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

RAJBHAR RITESH VIDYADHAR 

SUNITA

FAIL

USIT301

 0F2 01610+ 06F

USIT3P1

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30

USIT3P2

 8A2 1634-- 34+

USIT303

 4D2 84210+ 32+

USIT3P3

 4D2 821-- 21+

USIT304

 5C2 104911+ 38+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT305

 5C2 104813+ 35+

USIT3P5

 4D2 820-- 20

1 4380480 NA106 2022016401156623

242

NA 18 242 

348

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SAWANT HRISHIKESH 

MAHESH UMA

PASS

USIT301

 6B2 125121+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2045-- 45+

USIT302

 6B2 125117+ 34

USIT3P2

 10O2 2049-- 49+

USIT303

 5C2 104512+ 33+

USIT3P3

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT304

 5C2 104715+ 32+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT305

 6B2 125424+ 30+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2044-- 44+

 4550213 B+156 2023016401257315

244

7.80 20 244 

470

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHAIKH AIMAN FEROZ AHMED 

KESSIRE BEGUM

PASS

USIT301

 5C2 104616+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2050-- 50+

USIT303

 4D2 84010+ 30

USIT3P3

 8A2 1630-- 30+

USIT304

 4D2 84111+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT305

 6B2 125221+ 31+

USIT3P5

 8A2 1630-- 30+

 4649709 B136 2023016401252987

245

6.80 20 245 

407

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/SHARMA SAPNA ROHIT 

VANDANA

FAIL

USIT301

 0F2 01010+ CCF

USIT3P1

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT302

 4D2 84212+ 30+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT303

 6B2 125216+ 36+

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1839-- 39+

USIT304

 7B+2 145817+ 41+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2042-- 42+

USIT305

 5C2 104610+ 36+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2045-- 45+

1 4886468 NA142 2023016401387563

246

NA 18 246 

420

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.90       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHETTY KARTHIK NARAYAN 

VANITHA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30

USIT3P1

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT303

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P3

 4D2 821-- 21+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT305

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P5

 4D2 822-- 22

 4675498 C114 2023016401257996

247

5.70 20 247 

363

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/SUTAR MANISHA SAGARMAL 

JIVIBEN

PASS

USIT301

 8A2 166918+ 51+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 7B+2 145614+ 42+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2048-- 48+

USIT303

 8A2 166221+ 41

USIT3P3

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT304

 4D2 84413+ 31+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1839-- 39+

USIT305

 6B2 125013+ 37+

USIT3P5

 9A+2 1839-- 39+

 4558656 A162 2023016401254762

248

8.10 20 248 

494

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.20       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

23-April-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT FEB/MAR 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

23/04/2025

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

TIRLOTKAR VINAY PRAKASH 

PRASITA

FAIL

USIT301

 0F2 02811 17F

USIT3P1

 9A+2 1839-- 39+

USIT302

 0F2 02810+ 18F

USIT3P2

 8A2 1631-- 31+

USIT303

 5C2 104715 32+

USIT3P3

 5C2 1023-- 23+

USIT304

 4D2 84310+ 33

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1836-- 36+

USIT305

 7B+2 145915 44+

USIT3P5

 5C2 1024-- 24+

2 4788885 NA104 2023016401368063

249

NA 16 249 

358

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :16.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

YADAV MANISH VIRENDRA 

MANJU

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2044-- 44+

USIT302

 5C2 104513+ 32+

USIT3P2

 10O2 2050-- 50+

USIT303

 8A2 166410+ 54

USIT3P3

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT304

 6B2 125313+ 40+

USIT3P4

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT305

 9A+2 187220+ 52+

USIT3P5

 10O2 2046-- 46+

 4636468 A162 2023016401255815

253

8.10 20 253 

495

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.90       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

/PRAJAPATI YOGITA 

HARISHANKAR BUDHADEVI

PASS

USIT301

 5C2 104616+ 30+

USIT3P1

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT302

 5C2 104714+ 33+

USIT3P2

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT303

 5C2 104515+ 30

USIT3P3

 5C2 1024-- 24+

USIT304

 5C2 104615+ 31+

USIT3P4

 8A2 1634-- 34+

USIT305

 6B2 125118+ 33+

USIT3P5

 6B2 1226-- 26+

 4411989 C116 2021016400452794

256

5.80 20 256 

377

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SHARMA VISHAL 

KARAMCHAND ASHA

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84414+ 30+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2041-- 41+

USIT302

 6B2 125412+ 42

USIT3P2

 8A2 1634-- 34+

USIT303

 4D2 84313+ 30+

USIT3P3

 8A2 1631-- 31+

USIT304

 4D2 84311+ 32+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1837-- 37+

USIT305

 8A2 166822+ 46+

USIT3P5

 6B2 1225-- 25+

 5074153 B134 2023016401191937

257

6.70 20 257 

420

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

SAHANI SUMEET 

CHANDRAMNI PUSHPA

PASS

USIT301

 6B2 125311+ 42+

USIT3P1

 10O2 2043-- 43+

USIT302

 4D2 84410 34

USIT3P2

 8A2 1630-- 30+

USIT303

 4D2 84010 30

USIT3P3

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT304

 4D2 84111+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 10O2 208117+ 64

USIT3P5

 4D2 822-- 22

 4779499 B126 2023016401257876

261

6.30 20 261 

412

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

TRIPATHI KUSHAL SHAILESH 

KALINDI

PASS

USIT301

 4D2 84010+ 30

USIT3P1

 10O2 2040-- 40+

USIT302

 4D2 84010 30+

USIT3P2

 7B+2 1428-- 28+

USIT303

 5C2 104512 33

USIT3P3

 4D2 820-- 20+

USIT304

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P4

 9A+2 1838-- 38+

USIT305

 7B+2 145912 47

USIT3P5

 4D2 822-- 22

 4797666 C116 2023016401253066

263

5.80 20 263 

372

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

23-April-2025Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT FEB/MAR 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

23/04/2025

SYBSC-IT

Programme Name : BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY - 3

Semester : III

PRN. No. Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PANDEY JAY HARENDRA 

ISHRAVATI

FAIL

USIT301

 4D2 84313+ 30+

USIT3P1

 5C2 1024-- 24+

USIT302

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P2

 6B2 1227-- 27+

USIT303

 5C2 104710+ 37+

USIT3P3

 5C2 1024-- 24+

USIT305

 4D2 84010+ 30+

USIT3P5

 4D2 821-- 21+

USIT304

 0F2 01010+ ABF

USIT3P4

 4D2 822-- 22+

1 4381256 NA82 2021016400471524

269

NA 18

298

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.60       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :18.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :, SGPA: 

USIT301 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING USIT3P1 - PYTHON PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL USIT302 - DATA STRUCTURES USIT3P2 - DATA STRUCTURES PRACTICAL USIT303 - COMPUTER NETWORKS

USIT3P3 - COMPUTER NETWORKS PRACTICAL USIT304 - OPERATING SYSTEMS USIT3P4 - OPERATING SYSTEMS PRACTICALS USIT305 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS USIT3P5 - MOBILE PROGRAMMING PRACTICAL

USIT3P5 - APPLIED MATHEMATICS PRACTICAL USIT304 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM USIT3P4 - DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 

PRACTICAL

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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